
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Eduardo VIAS
Indiv.
Course : H21
Distance : 9180m (Climbing 120m)
Time : 1:45:32 (11'30"/km)

9/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Tom GEYPEN 1:12:25
2. John WILHELMS 1:15:58
3. Winand BERNAERS 1:20:06

1. 140 00:04:49 444m 10'51"/km
2. 90 00:11:45 00:16:34 1054m 11'09"/km
3. 88 00:02:05 00:18:39 179m 11'38"/km
4. 93 00:01:13 00:19:52 138m 8'49"/km
5. 156 00:02:45 00:22:37 152m 18'06"/km
6. 97 00:08:43 00:31:20 313m 27'51"/km
7. 155 00:03:30 00:34:50 347m 10'05"/km
8. 119 00:03:14 00:38:04 117m 27'38"/km
9. 118 00:04:44 00:42:48 463m 10'13"/km

10. 141 00:05:12 00:48:00 611m 8'31"/km
11. 106 00:01:40 00:49:40 175m 9'31"/km
12. 159 00:01:32 00:51:12 129m 11'53"/km
13. 158 00:07:20 00:58:32 594m 12'21"/km
14. 149 00:05:30 01:04:02 561m 9'48"/km
15. 161 00:06:47 01:10:49 675m 10'03"/km
16. 130 00:02:38 01:13:27 148m 17'48"/km
17. 100 00:09:58 01:23:25 725m 13'45"/km
18. 146 00:09:15 01:32:40 971m 9'32"/km
19. 101 00:07:09 01:39:49 593m 12'03"/km
20. 152 00:01:50 01:41:39 162m 11'19"/km
21. 121 00:01:37 01:43:16 187m 8'39"/km
22. 165 00:01:31 01:44:47 174m 8'43"/km
23. 999 00:00:45 01:45:32 239m 3'08"/km
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